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Names

Acronym Start Finish %
Complete

52 32045 PS domain and IMS impacts for supporting IMS Emergency calls Rel-7 No S2 EMC1 Mon 18/09/00 Fri 15/09/06 77%

58 1653 Emergency Call Enhancements for IP& PS Based Calls – stage 3 Rel-7 No C1 EMC1 Mon 09/01/06 Fri 15/09/06 13%

60 13028 CT3 IMS aspects to support IMS Emergency sessions Rel-7 No C3 Mon 08/05/06 Fri 15/09/06 0%

62 13031 CT3 PS domain aspects to support IMS Emergency sessions Rel-7 No C3 Mon 08/05/06 Fri 15/09/06 0%

94 32074 System enhancements for fixed broadband access to IMS Rel-7 No S2 FBI Wed 05/11/03 Mon 29/01/07 61%

95 7001 TISPAN Rel 1 related aspects Rel-7 No S2 Wed 05/11/03 Fri 15/09/06 76%

97 11050 Protocol impact of FBI for TISPAN R1 Rel-7 No C1 Wed 05/11/03 Fri 15/09/06 71%

99 13025 CT3 aspects of FBI for TISPAN R1 Rel-7 No C3 Wed 05/11/03 Fri 15/09/06 96%

110 14012 Mp (MRFC - MRFP) interface Rel-7 No C4 Mp Mon 13/02/06 Fri 23/03/07 27%

112 13026 CT3 aspects of Mp Rel-7 No C3 Mon 13/02/06 Fri 22/09/06 0%

122 32082 Evolution of Policy Control and Charging Rel-7 No S2 PCC Thu 14/10/04 Fri 15/12/06 45%

127 13029 Gx reference point for Policy and Charging Control Rel-7 No C3 Fri 02/12/05 Thu 30/11/06 40%

128 13030 Rx reference point for PCC CT3 aspects Rel-7 No C3 PCC-Rx Fri 02/12/05 Thu 30/11/06 20%

129 310006 PCC-Rx CT3 aspects Rel-7 No C3 Fri 02/12/05 Thu 30/11/06 33%

132 13023 DIAMETER on the GGSN Gi interface Rel-7 No C3 DIAMGi Fri 10/09/04 Fri 22/09/06 40%

133 13022 DIAMETER on the PDG Wi inteface Rel-7 No C3 DIAMWi Fri 10/09/04 Fri 22/09/06 40%

167 32110 WLAN Interworking – Private Network access from WLAN 3GPP Rel-7 No S2 WLANPNA Mon 10/10/05 Tue 26/09/06 76%

169 11059 WLAN-PNA - Stage 3 Rel-7 No C1 WLANPNA-st3 Wed 01/02/06 Tue 26/09/06 67%

171 13027 CT3 aspets for WLAN-PNA Rel-7 No C3 WLANPNA-st3 Wed 01/02/06 Tue 26/09/06 100%

176 32091 Voice call continuity between CS and IMS (incl. I-WLAN) Rel-7 No S2 VCC Fri 31/12/04 Fri 15/12/06 43%

180 11058 Stage 3 for VCC Rel-7 No C1 Wed 01/02/06 Wed 01/11/06 13%

182 13032 CT3 aspects of VCC Rel-7 No C3 Wed 01/02/06 Wed 01/11/06 0%

280 713024 Multimedia interworking between IMS and CS networks Rel-7 No C3 MIW-IMS Fri 23/09/05 Fri 09/03/07 30%

282 7014 Stage 3 of MW-IMS Rel-7 No C3 Fri 23/09/05 Fri 09/03/07 21%

358 7034 Bandwidth Saving at Nb Interface with IP transport Rel-7 No C3 BSNbIP Fri 10/03/06 Fri 01/09/06 40%
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